By Elite Lighting
4-OLB-LED
LED High Bay
Due to the constant improvement in LED technology and methods, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up-to-date informationw w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
PHOTOMETRIC TESTS
LUMENS
LIFETIME

(Consult Factory for 208V, 248V, 347V and 480V wiring)
OTHER OPTIONS
MH - Mounting Hub
GSS - Gripple Suspension System
GSSP - Gripple System with Paddles
VHCH - V-Hook with chain kit
VH - V Hook
MS-480 - Motion Sensor for 480V
MS - Motion Sensor
MSPH - Motion Sensor with Photocell
GL - Generic Lamps Installed
NCB - No Cross Baffle
USA - Made in America Compliance
EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK OPTIONS (L. = LUMENS)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
EMG-T8-BX-450 Up to 450 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-600 Up to 600 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-700 Up to 700 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-1400 Up to 1400 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T5-T5HO-700 Up to 700 L. for T5 or T5HO
EMG-T5-T5HO-1300 Up to 1300 L. for T5 or T5HO
EMG-SD-T8-BX-T5-T5HO-1400 Self-Diagnostic 1400 L. for T8, BX, T5 or T5HO
EMG-ICE-T8-BX-T5-T5HO-1400 ICE Pack 1400 L. for T8, BX, T5 or T5HO
GTD Generator Transfer Device
4
SERIES
SDB -